COSTA ASTUR

RUTAHIPICA

Puntuable Ruta Costa Astur 2017

20 al 23 de julio

0,90
22 de Julio de 2017

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Dos Fases Especial (A s.c./A c.c.) (274.2)

(A Dos fases)

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/

oS CAPA/RAZA
1 DIMENA DC
DARCO / VERONA K / 2012 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CDE
2 CENTINA DE MAEZA

CENTAUER Z / ANTARES B X
CARAT Z /2012 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / CDE

3 TUCAN DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
AIXA DE OLID X ABDULLAH /
2012 / MALE / ALAZANA /
CDE

4 CURIOSO
NONE / NONE / 2009 / MALE
/ CASTANA / NONE

5 ASTARO DE PRAVIA
ACTION BREAKER / CATALINA
DE PRAVIA X CHIN CHIN /
2010 / MALE / CASTANA /
CDE

6 PICASO
NONE / NONE / 2008 / MALE
/ NEGRA / CRUZ

7 NIKA
ALB-ARCANO / ESTRELLA /
2005 / FEMALE / BAYO /
CRUZ

L.A.C.

122512

125951

154337

AS4049

138932

90205

55009

2

L EL ForciN

CENTRO DEPORTIVO

CSN3* & CSNCJ

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR L.D.N.

DiAZ RODRIGUEZ, 2086

Pista / Arena:

Marcos
INVERPOR, S.L. /LA
MESADA DC

PARAJON COPIN, 88268

Pedro Javier
Y.FINCA MAEZA, S.L. /
Y.FINCA MAEZA

BALLESTA 3101

BRANDARIZ,
Patricia
ELENA FERNANDEZ
BLANCO / Y.VALLE DE
OLID

IGLESIAS
MARTINEZ, Celia
NONE / NONE

MENENDEZ
GARCIA, Laura
JACOBO PALAU
GARCIA / Y.DE PRAVIA

SOLIS MARTIN,
Paula
ANA RIESTRA
GUTIERREZ / NONE

COTO PRADOS,
Sonia M2
PROMOCION ARTIME
ARIAS S.L / NONE

132490

207256

AS6308

AS6495

11:30
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CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/ PROPIETARIO/
oS CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P
8 QUIMERA M 153344 PRADO BENEITEZ, 327863 ES
QUALITY / LUNATIC X Cristina
LANDOR S /2007 / FEMALE / CRISTINA PRADO
CASTANA / CDE BENEITEZ /
Y.MANZANEDA
9 SIRA SONG AS4257 RUIZ PUENTE, AS5890 ES
NONE / NONE /2004 / Nerea
FEMALE / TORDA / CRUZ NONE / NONE
10 CHEBELL C 112391 VARELA RICHI, 197350 ES
CHEPETTO C / ISABELL X Leticia
COR DE LA BRYERE / 2006 / CLAUDIA QUINTANA
FEMALE / CASTANA / CDE REYES / Y.CAMPOS
11 QUALINA DC 122510 DiAZ RODRIGUEZ, 2086 ES
ACTION BREAKER / QUIVAIRE Marcos
/2012 / FEMALE / CASTANA / INVERPOR, S.L. / LA
CDE MESADA DC
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